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Table 1: Opinion on accessibility of Warden.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 61 2 63 18%
Very Good 79 1 80 23%
Good 134 3 137 40%
Poor 29 1 30 9%
Very Poor 32 0 32 9%

Total feedbacks = 342

Chart 1: Opinion on accessibility of Warden.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 82% of students are satisfied with the
accessibility of Warden, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 2: Opinion on action taken for ragging.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 114 2 116 34%
Very Good 65 1 66 19%
Good 106 3 109 32%
Poor 28 1 29 8%
Very Poor 23 0 23 7%

Total feedbacks = 343

Chart 2: Opinion on action taken for ragging.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 85% of students are satisfied with the

action taken for ragging, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 3: Opinion on availability of medical facility.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 70 2 72 21%
Very Good 69 1 70 20%
Good 132 3 135 39%
Poor 36 1 37 1%
Very Poor 28 0 28 8%

Total feedbacks = 342

Chart 3:Opinion on availability of medical facility.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 80% of students are satisfied with the
availability of medical facility, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 4: Opinion on availability of power and water supply.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 45 2 47 14%
Very Good 86 1 87 25%
Good 130 2 132 39%
Poor 44 1 45 13%
Very Poor 30 1 31 9%

Total feedbacks =342

Chart 4: Opinion on availability of power and water supply.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 78% of students are satisfied with the
availability of power and water supply, and a few percent of students are not fully
satisfied
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Table 5: Opinion on cleanliness of hostel premises.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 80 2 82 24%
Very Good 78 1 79 23%
Good 129 3 132 39%
Poor 28 0 28 8%
Very Poor 20 1 21 6%

Total feedbacks = 342

Chart 5: Opinion on cleanliness of hostel premises.

45%

40%

35%

30%

cleanliness of hostel premises.

J 39%

25% -
i)
=
" 20%
15%
10%
5%
0%
Excellent Very Good Good Poor Very Poor
Title
Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 86% of students are satisfied with the
cleanliness of hostel premises, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 6: Opinion on Hostel environment for study.
Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 72 2 74 22%
Very Good 93 1 94 27%
Good 128 3 131 38%
Poor 24 1 25 7%
Very Poor 18 0 18 5%
Total feedbacks = 342
Chart 6: Opinion on Hostel environment for study.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 87% of students are satisfied with the
Hostel environment for study, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 7: Opinion on overall maintenance.
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Chart 7: Opinion on overall maintenance.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 85% of students are satisfied with the

overall maintenance, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 8: Opinion on quality of food in mess.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 44 2 46 13%
Very Good 68 1 69 20%
Good 124 3 127 37%
Poor 55 0 55 16%
Very Poor 44 1 45 13%

Total feedbacks =342

Chart 8: Opinion on quality of food in mess.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 70% of students are satisfied with the
quality of food in mess, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 9: Opinion on recreation facility.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 61 2 63 18%
Very Good 81 1 82 24%
Good 134 3 137 40%
Poor 30 0 30 9%
Very Poor 29 1 30 9%

Total feedbacks = 342

Chart 9: Opinion on recreation facility.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 82% of students are satisfied with the
recreation facility, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 10: Opinion onspaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 45 2 47 14%
Very Good 92 1 93 27%
Good 128 3 131 38%
Poor 45 1 46 13%
Very Poor 25 0 25 7%

Total feedbacks = 342

Chart 10: Opinion on spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 79% of students are satisfied with the
spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture, and a few percent of students are
not fully satisfied
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Question

Opinion on the
accessibility of
Warden

Opinion on
availability of
power and water
supply.

Opinion on
cleanliness of
hostel premises.

Opinion on Hostel
environment for
study.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Feedback analysis

The bar graph, shows that
85% of respondents have
expressed their satisfaction
on accessibility of warden
and 15% of the students
expressed that the
accessibility of Warden is
less.

The bar graph indicates,
20% of students feel that
the hostel has excellent
medical facility whereas
22% say it to be very good.
About 50% agree that they
have good medical facility at
hostel. But, 9% of students
say that the medical facility
is not adequate.

From the above bar graph, it
is evident that 88% of the
students believe that the
hostel has excellent power
supply and water. 13% of
the students feel that the
power supply is not
satisfactory

86% of students are
contented with the
cleanliness of the Hostels
and about 15% of students
expressed that the
cleanliness has to be
improved.

The bar graph shows that
89% of students felt, the
Hostel  environment is
conducive for Study. About
12% students felt other

way. the students say that
the learning atmosphere in
the hostel is not satisfactory

Action Taken Report

To see that the warden is
accessible to the hostel
inmates always.

The measures are taken.

The backup power facility
is streamlined.

The measures are taken to
improve the cleanliness

The measures are taken to

enhance the learning
environment in the
hostels.
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As can be seen from the bar
graph, 25% of students
firmly say that the overall
maintenance of the hostel is
excellent. Totally 69% of the
students say that the overall
maintenance of the hostel is
either good or very good, A
few students expressed that
that the maintenance is not
good.

6 Opinion on overall
maintenance.

7 Opinion on quality
of food in mess.

As seen from the response,
78% of students felt that
that the quality of food in
mess is good one. About
20% students are not fully
satisfied by the quality of
food provided.

8 Opinion on
recreation facility

89% of students clearly
agree that the hostel has
excellent/good recreation
facility, and very few felt
other way.

9 Opinion on
spaciousness of the
Room and
availability of
furniture.

According to the bar graph
above, 77% of students
think that the hostel room is
spacious and has adequate
furniture facility. A few
percent students response
shows, it is not up to the
level

AL~

Coordinator
IQAC
St. Philomena College, Puttur

Timely maintenance
strategy is followed.

The measures are taken to
improve food quality in
Hostel mess.

The recreation faculties
are added at appropriate
times as per the
management directives.

Action taken to enhance
the furniture availability
and the room facilities.
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